
 
 

7 Hurlbutt RD, Gales Ferry, CT  06335 
P: (860) 381-5558  F: (860) 381-5948 

www.scrrra.org  

November 6, 2024 
 
To: SCRRRA Representatives and Alternates 
 Municipal Clerks 
 Other Interested Parties 
 
From: Joe Bragaw, President 
 Gary Schneider, Secretary 
 
Re: SCHEDULE OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR 2025 
 
 
Regularly scheduled MONTHLY MEETINGS of the SCRRRA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE will be held 
at 2:00 PM at the Southeastern Connecticut Regional Resources Recovery Authority, 7 Hurlbutt 
Road. Gales Ferry, Connecticut on the following dates: 
 
 

Thursday January 23, 2025 
Thursday February 27, 2025 
Thursday March 27, 2025 
Thursday April 24, 2025 
Thursday May 29, 2025 
Thursday  June 26, 2025 
Thursday July 24, 2025 
Thursday August 28, 2025  
Thursday September 25, 2025 
Thursday October 23, 2025 
Thursday November 20, 2025  
Thursday December 18, 2025  
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